Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/3
18-inch 100mm Subwoofer
SW1810078
Features:
1. Thickened cast aluminium basin frame, better sound quality
18-inch subwoofer, thickened cast aluminum basin frame, high-power 100-core high-temperature resistant copper
wire voice coil, good sound field with 24 strands of high strength braided line. Let you enjoy the sound effect of
rock and roll live performance.
2. High sensitivity, mature and stable sound quality
Low-frequency strong and not loose, strong shock experience, high-performance magnets can also provide
continuous power for low-frequency.
3. Excellent sound quality, shock enjoyment
The auditory feast stirred up your auditory nerves, and every place deduce a wonderful melody. Lightweight
material, exquisite workmanship, wonderful original sound, shock experience from the selection of materials,
everything is just for better music.
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/3
Specification:
Model SW1810078
Description 18-inch 100-core subwoofer
Installation aperture About 410.5mm
Diagonal screw hole About 440mm
Height About 200mm
Outer diameter About 460mm
Voice coil 100-core pure copper coil
Cone paper Imported W-edged Basin
Magnet material Ferrite
Frame material Cast aluminum frame
Rated Impedance 8 ohm
DC Impedance 6 ohm
Rated Power 800 Watts
Maximum power 1.6K Watts
Sensitivity 97 dB/1W/1m
Frequency range 43-1.5K Hz
Resonant frequency 38Hz
Electrical Quality Factor Number 0.389
Mechanical Quality Factor Value 5.6
Total Quality Factor Number 0.421
Effective Volume 138 liters
Vibration Area 0.121m2
Magnetic Force 20.18 Txm
Effective Mobile Quality 250g
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China
Net Weight About 10KG (No packaging)
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 3/3